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Arab Postal Union

Asian Development Bank

Central Treaty Organization
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European Free Trade Association
European Nuclear Energy Agency
European Parliament
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International Development Association
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International Finance Corporation
International Monetary Fund
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League of Arab States

North Atlantic Treaty Organization
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Pan American Health Organization

Southeast Asia Treaty Organization
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United  Nations Global Multipurpose
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World  Health  Organization Global Social
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G H.G. Nicholas. The United Nations As a Political Institutions, {Oxford Paperbacks}, p.5.
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Member States of the United Nations
(udafun 1 amay 2528 fwau 150 Uszine)

The 159 Member States of the United Nations are listed below with the dates on
which they became Members. (As of 1 October 1985)

Fomnin Fuilihamngn
Member Date of admission
Afghanistan 19 Nov. 1946
Albania 14 Dec. 1955
Algeria 8 Oct. 1962
Angola 1 Dec. 1976
Antigua and Barbuda 11 Nov. 1981
Argentina 24 Oct. 1945
Australia 1 Nov. 1945
Austria 14 Dec. 1955
Bahamas 18 Sep. 1973
Bahrain 21 Sep. 1971
Bangladesh 17 Sep. 1974
_umin&uﬁu

Original Membe
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FOAWITN

Member

Barbados

Belgium

Bdize

Benin

Bhutan

Bolivia

Bots wana
Brezil

Bruni

Bulgaria
Burma

Burundi
Byelorussra
Canada

Cape Verde
Central African Empire
Chad

Chile

China
Colombia
Comoros

Congo

Funihainan

Date of admission

9
27

25
20
21
14
17
24

Dec.

Dec.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Nov.
Oct.
Oct.

21 Sept.

14
19
18
24

16
20
20
24
24

20

Dec.
Apr.

Sep.
Oct.

Nov.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Oct.

Oct.
Nov.
Nov.

Sep.

1966
1945

1981
1960
1971
1945
1966

1945
1984

1955
109
1962
1945
1945
1975
1960
1960
1945
1945
1945
1975
1960

- = @ ¥ w o
! Tovudivosrmszandn 27ss ooy agdum 25 amau 1071 Teeuiummsadplssnvuiv

By resolution 2758 (XXVI) of 25 October 1971, the General Assembly decided “to restore all its rights

to the People’s Republic of China and to recognize the representatives of its Government as the only legitimate representatives

of China to the United Nations, and to expel forthwith the representatives of Chiang Kai-shek from the place which they

unlawfully occupy at the United Nations and'in all the organizations related to It”

PS 120
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Member

CostaRica
Cuba
Cyprus

Czechoslovakia

Democratic Kampuchea

Democratic Y emen
Denmark

Djibouti

Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Egg,rpt2

El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Ethiopia

Fiji

Finland

France

Gabon

Fnilumnan

Date of admission

Y v . R . .
? A dun 24 amny 1945 dddduarsinivaringnveserniiandizand naslutud 2

» 4 v o ¥ 4 A4 Y o t 4 o 4
auamiut 1958 Yaaewsunaldanassadudiiudsanmaoaive s susgemsy dewndioiun 13

-+ o b o 4 - o ¢ o By
ﬂ‘fnﬂu 1901 ﬂ!liﬂ1ﬂlluﬂﬂ')ﬂﬂﬂn“ﬂuﬂﬂ53‘Nj1u¥lﬂuﬁ’ﬂﬁlﬂﬂﬂdﬂQﬂﬂ"liﬂﬁ‘]_]iﬁ"lﬂ‘lﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂimﬂﬁﬂul uar

siud1Andoude Tmakilum s i gdldluiun 2 fuswu 19m1

Egypt and Syria were original Members of the United Nations from 24 October 1945. Following a

plebiscite on 21 February 1958, the United Arab Republic was established by a union of Egypt and Syria and continued

as a single Member. On 13 October 1961, Syria resumed its status as an independent State and simultaneously its United

Nation membership. On 2 September 1971, the United Arab Republic changed its name to Arab Republic of Egypt.
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Member Date of admission
Gambia 21 Sep. 1965
German Democratic Republic 18 Sep. 1973
German Federal Republic of 18 Sep. 1973
Ghana 8 Mar. 1957
Greece 25 Oct. 1945
Grenada 17 Sep. 1974
Guatemala 21 Nov. 1945
Guinea 12 Dec 1958
Guinea-Bissau 17 Sep. 1974
Guyana 20 Sep. 1966
Haiti 24 Oct. 1945
Honduras 17 Dec. 1945
Hungary 14 Dec. 1955
[celand 19 Dec. 1946
India 30 Oct. 1945
Indonesia 28 Sep. 1950
{ran 24 Oct. 1945
Irag 21 Dec. 1945
Ireland 14 Dec. 1955

Indetun 20 worew wes sulaidrldszmeosuinnmaihimingnvesesinsamlszrmnd
nariud 19 Auewu ese duladdoldszmahwdndusngnvendnsanlizmadn dewluiuy
28 fubIk 1966 AN lngursamlszndlavensuduladiduinuuivangn

By letter of 20 January 1965, Indonesia announced its decision to withdraw from the United Nations
“at this stage and under the present circumstances”. By telegram of 19 September 1966, it announced its decision
“to resume full co-operation with the United Nations and to resume participation in its activities” On 28 September 1966,
the General Assembly took note of this decision and the President invited the representatives of Indonesia to take seats.

in the Assembly.
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Member

I'srael

Italy

Ivory Coast
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kenya
Kuwait

Lao People’s Democratic Republic
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Libya
Luxembourg
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia®
Maldives
Mali

o 4 o . <
Sumithuantn

Date of admission

11
14
20
18
18
14
16
14
14
24
17

2
14
24
20

1
17
21
28

May
Dec.
Sep.
Sep.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
May
Dec.
Oct.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.

Oct.

Sep.

Dec.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

1949
1955
1960
1962
1956
1955
1963
1963
1955
1945
1966
1945
1955
1945
1960
1964
1957
1965
1960

4 W o -, VY ¥ 4 - & - w A
11]')“11 17 AMUYIBYH 1957 ﬁﬂwuﬁiﬂljﬂ]g'lﬂlﬂU?fHﬂm\lﬂ#ﬂQﬂﬂ'liﬁ‘}ﬂji:!ﬂ'ﬂﬁ H’ﬂ:h-l')ll'ﬂ

'Y ¥ o4 i - o ¥
18 Augwu 1983 lenldouvolnyn yuads Tevldnswanwuslnidudiznouats l$ aum

(esnivumiin) uazasin dedeindWivdlasuensisuazlditnilumngnve o maamlszsidiie
Jun 21 fuwwu 1965

The Federation of Malaya joined the United Nations on 17 September 1957. On 16 September 1963,

its name changed to Malaysia, following the admission to the new federation of Singapore, Sabah (North Borneo) and

Sarawak. Singapore became an independent State on 9 August 1965 and a United Nations Member on 21 September

1965.
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Member

Malta
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mexico
Mongolia
Morocco
Mozambique
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger

Nigeria
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Qatar
Romania

Rwanda

Fadhansn

Date of admission

1
27
24

7
27

12
16
14
10
24
24
20

7
27

7
30
13
10
24
31
24
24
14
21
14
18

Dec.
Oct.
Apr.

Nov.

Oct.

Nov.

Sep.

Dec.

Dec.
Oct.
Oct.
Sep.
Oct.

Nov.

Oct.
Sep.

Nov.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Dec.

Sep.

Dec.

Sep.

1964
1961
1968
1945
1961

1956
1975
1955
1945
1945
1945
1960
1960
1945
1971
1947
1945
1975
1945
1945
1945
1945
1955
1971
1955
1962
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Member

Saint Christopher and Navis
Saint Lucia

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Samoa
Sao Tome and Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Seychelles
Sierra Leons
Singapore
Solomon Islands
Somadia
South Africa
Spain
Si Lanka
Sudan
Suriname (mhﬁu% Surinam)
Swaziland
Sweden
Syrla2
(resumed)
Thailand
Togo
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey
Uganda

w 4 a Y
Ymithaanan

Date of admission

23 Sept. 1983
12 Sep. 1970
16 Sep. 1980
15 Dec. 1976
16 Sep. 1975
24 Oct. 1945
28 Sep. 1960
21 Sep. 1976
27 Sep. 1961
21 Sep. 1965
19 Sep. 1978
20 Sep. 1960
7 Nov 1945
14 Dec. 1955
14 Dec. 1955
12 Nov. 1956
4 Dec. 1975
24 Sep. 1968
19 Nov. 1946
24 Oct. 1945
13 Oct. 1961
16 Dec. 1946
20 Sep. 1960
18 Sep. 1962
12 Nov. 1956
24 QOct. 1945
25 Oct. 1962
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yaondn
Member
Ukraine
Union of Soviet Socialist Republics
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United Republic of Cameroon
United Republic of Tanzania
United States
Upper Volta
Uruguay
Vanuatu
Venezuda
Viet Nam
Yemen
Yugoslavia
Zaire
Zambia

Zimbabwe

Siidhimndgn
Date of Admission
24 Oct. 1945
24 Oct. 1945
9 Dec. 1971
24 Oct. 1945
20 Sep. 1960
14 Dec. 1961
24 Oct. 1945
20 sep. 1960
18 Dec. 1945
15 Sep. 1981
15 Nov. 1945
20 Sep. 1977
30 Sep. 1947
24 Oct. 1945
20 Sep. 1960
1 Dec. 1964
25 Aug. 1980
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A o 4 o ¥ Jvg Y v & o a Y4 4 4 [
Wedud 16 tuen 1062 aownanadsznalasauiwde Tun 28 tuweu 1964 mulated wdvulnuiu

A5 3T gl e Tun 1 wadnieu 1964

Tanganyika was a United Nations Member from 14 December 1961 ; Zanzibar was a Member from 16

December 1963. Following the. ratification on 26 April 1964 of Atrticles of Union between Tanganyika and Zanzibar, the

United Republic of Tanganyika and Zanzibar continued as a single Member, changing its name to United Republic of

Tanzania on 1 November 1964.

Source : Published by the Office of Public Information

Litho in United Nations, New York-OP1/537-January 1975-30 M
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